OKT Up/down linear is a commercial pendant lighting fixture utilizing an
advanced LED optical system to achieve superior performance. The unique
design is nearly transparent luminaire when off and excellent uniformity
and efficiency when on, reaching 55% downlighting and 45% uplighting
distribution, making the illusion of the light floating in mid-air. It has CCT
adjustable optional function which is available in 3000K,3500K and 4000K.
It’s highly engineered luminaire joining design allows for simple and
intuitive assembly in the field without tools which is perfect for applications

Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to maximize life.
Damp rated in operating ambient temperatures of -20~40℃.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Sample
3. CCT
35T        CCT Adjustable 3000K, 3500K , 4000K
30E           3000K *
35E          3500K
40E            4000K
1 2 3
DP4 - DM - 35T
1 2 3
2. Dimming
DM       1-10V Dimming
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Electrical
LED System
Approvals
STRUCTURE
• cULus listed for damp locations
• Tested to IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
• DesignLights Consortium Qualified and classified for
DLC Standard, refer to www.designlights.org for details
• 5 years limited warranty
Mounting
1. Length & Wattage
DP4         8"X4'    40W
DP8         8"X8'    80W
Optional Function
Canopy
Dry Wall (Mount to J-box)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16"Flat Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling) *
Ceiling Type
 Optics
High precision light guide made of PMMA material, allows distribution of
controlled light to create 45% uplight, 55% downlight light distribution.
Extruded aluminum housing.
Powder coat white finish is standard. Optional silver, black or custom.
Finish
Driver
Dimming
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage 110-277V or 110-347V *
Internal, class 2, replaceable, high efficiency LED driver.
Standard constant current electronic driver with 1-10V
dimming input; dimming range from 100% down to
®  ®10%. Tested Dimmers: Lutron  Diva-Dvtv, Leviton
IP-710-DL. Thermal overload protection shuts down
the luminaire when system temperatures exceed
designed operating conditions.
Pendant-Dry ceiling or T-Grid ceiling compatible. Cable lengths of 5ft
is standard, 12ft or others are available.
Individual or continuous run.
DM
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
2 / 6
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com / www.oktusa.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@okt-led.com
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures
may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact
your sales rep for more information.
Occupancy Sensor (Order Separated)
1.6" Round
4.5" Round (Designed for power cable)
5.8" Round With Occupancy Sensor (Power Feed)
1.6" Square
4.5" Square (Designed for power cable)
 META Up/Down Linear-Pendant
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear
Apr 29th, 2024
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
3 / 6
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com / www.oktusa.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@okt-led.com
 META Up/Down Linear-Pendant
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear
MOUNTING